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Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:39.89South Warren

1) Bosse, Brian 10 2) Jones, Eli 12
3) Skeric, Lari 9 4) Aganovic, Kenan 9

24.66 52.10 1:16.28 1:39.89
2 1:40.91Bowling Green

1) Woodall, Warren 11 2) Neal, Cooper 12
3) Dinan, James 10 4) Verduzco, Alfonso 11

24.94 52.61 1:17.92 1:40.91
3 1:41.00Murray

1) Eye, Cooper 10 2) McCallum, Mason 11
3) Turley, Gabe 10 4) Tobergte, Kellie 9

27.56 57.16 1:20.73 1:41.00
4 1:45.62Fort Cambell

1) Sharp, Brody 12 2) Weisbrich, Jonah 11
3) Stultz, John 11 4) Szody, Luke 9

25.33 53.72 1:19.38 1:45.62
5 1:45.81Elizabethtown

1) Martin, Sam 10 2) Toms, Owen 9
3) Sloan, Nicholas 10 4) Preen, Zachary 10

26.93 57.73 1:23.16 1:45.81
6 1:46.27Russell Co

1) Coe, Ethan 9 2) Hart, Ethan 8
3) Phillips, Jacob 10 4) Kislan, Ben 10

28.74 59.28 1:22.42 1:46.27
7 1:46.58Muhlenberg Co

1) Bletzinger, Landon 7 2) Knowles, Carter 10
3) Mahlosky, Cash 9 4) Bletzinger, Ethan 11

28.78 57.83 1:23.25 1:46.58
8 1:47.10Meade Co

1) Slack, Paul 12 2) Boyer, Ian 12
3) Reardon, Joshua 9 4) Kresse, Tyler 11

27.51 56.18 1:23.27 1:47.10
9 1:50.25Central Hardin

1) Speten, Cameron 10 2) Norton, Jacob 10
3) VanZant, Clark 11 4) Huerth, Lochlan 10

30.36 59.36 1:28.03 1:50.25
10 1:50.48Adair Co

1) Ballou, Nathan 11 2) Rich, Luke 12
3) Rowe, William 12 4) Wilson, Preston 10

30.76 57.23 1:24.22 1:50.48
11 1:51.66Greenwood

1) Bailey, Cayden 12 2) Moseley, Caden 10
3) Francis, Dylan 8 4) Basham, Jacob 12

27.20 57.28 1:25.71 1:51.66
12 1:51.67O'Boro Catholic

1) Padgett, Leo 12 2) Coyne, Vince 7
3) Danetz, Jeremy 10 4) Johnson, Ben 12

29.07 59.79 1:27.87 1:51.67
13 1:51.70Pulaski Co

1) Baird, John David 11 2) Browing, Hayden 11
3) Lewis, Owen 10 4) Misinay, Tobias 11

31.44 1:03.49 1:29.02 1:51.70

14 1:52.28Marion Co
1) May, Kirkland 11 2) Palagi, Will 12
3) Johnson, Lucas 10 4) Knight, Zak 12

27.44 58.07 1:27.45 1:52.28
15 1:55.37Henderson Co

1) Mays, Max 9 2) Green, Aidan 12
3) Boggess, Ty 12 4) Thompson, Boone 8

29.71 1:00.76 1:29.40 1:55.37
16 1:57.32North Hardin

1) Hester, Carson 9 2) Parker, Andrew 12
3) Harness, Hayes 9 4) Garcia, Vicente 11

30.51 1:04.55 1:32.19 1:57.32
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
McCracken Co 121 1:45.51Suitor, Kaleb

23.53 49.50 1:17.51 1:45.51
Elizabethtown 102 1:47.81Preen, Zachary

25.32 52.85 1:20.44 1:47.81
Bowling Green 113 1:47.87Verduzco, Alfonso

25.31 52.67 1:20.67 1:47.87
Russell Co 104 1:47.93Phillips, Jacob

25.28 52.99 1:20.61 1:47.93
South Warren  95 1:50.26Aganovic, Kenan

25.45 53.42 1:22.04 1:50.26
Bowling Green 126 1:53.81Grifϐin, Tristan

25.83 54.64 1:25.03 1:53.81
Bowling Green 107 1:55.00Dinan, James

25.91 54.50 1:24.61 1:55.00
Meade Co 128 1:55.87Slack, Paul

27.18 56.20 1:26.35 1:55.87
Meade Co 119 1:57.96Pickett, Michael

26.73 56.74 1:28.15 1:57.96
Owensboro 1010 1:58.44Baur, Max

28.44 59.57 1:30.71 1:58.44
Elizabethtown 1011 1:58.68Sloan, Nicholas

27.44 58.16 1:28.83 1:58.68
Murray  812 1:59.09Cochran, Colden

28.11 59.17 1:29.79 1:59.09
Fort Cambell 1113 2:02.00Stultz, John

29.13 59.58 1:31.44 2:02.00
O'Boro Catholic 1214 2:03.50Padgett, Leo

28.52 59.19 1:31.48 2:03.50
Murray 1015 2:11.38Eye, Cooper

29.85 1:03.03 1:36.77 2:11.38
Russell Co 1016 2:12.92Kislan, Ben

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Adair Co 121 1:56.32Rich, Luke

25.56 57.06 1:28.49 1:56.32
South Warren 102 2:01.07Bosse, Brian

25.60 55.63 1:31.66 2:01.07
Muhlenberg Co 103 2:05.25Knowles, Carter

26.11 58.69 1:34.98 2:05.25
Barren Co 114 2:05.62Harper, Grant

26.87 58.34 1:36.17 2:05.62
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Murray 105 2:05.70Turley, Gabe
25.93 58.42 1:37.28 2:05.70

Greenwood 106 2:07.15Moseley, Caden
28.24 1:01.03 1:38.34 2:07.15

Meade Co 127 2:07.84Boyer, Ian
27.14 1:00.52 1:36.51 2:07.84

Bowling Green 128 2:08.39Neal, Cooper
27.89 1:01.82 1:37.49 2:08.39

Fort Cambell 119 2:11.81Weisbrich, Jonah
27.76 1:04.03 1:41.70 2:11.81

Bowling Green 1110 2:12.44Gover, Hamilton
28.22 1:01.04 1:41.85 2:12.44

Pulaski Co 1011 2:15.09Lewis, Owen
26.80 1:02.10 1:42.72 2:15.09

Elizabethtown  812 2:17.14Braeger, Aden
28.32 1:03.16 1:45.31 2:17.14

Daviess Co  813 2:22.12Embry, Caden
29.40 1:07.92 1:47.77 2:22.12

Adair Co 1114 2:22.34Ballou, Nathan
30.05 1:06.61 1:50.16 2:22.34

South Warren  9--- DQKyaw, Artit
Hands not Separated at Touch - breast

30.00 1:06.53 1:47.22 DQ
Muhlenberg Co  9--- DFSMahlosky, Cash

Declared false start - Misc
 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Murray  91 20.90Tobergte, Kellie
Central Hardin 102 22.15Huerth, Lochlan
Marion Co 123 22.41Willett, Jackson
South Warren  94 22.66Skeric, Lari
Pulaski Co 115 23.09Misinay, Tobias
Madisonville NH 106 23.22Bunch, Gavin
Meade Co 127 23.31Moore, Landen
Fort Cambell 128 23.34Sharp, Brody
Muhlenberg Co 119 23.39Bletzinger, Ethan
Allen-Scottsvile 11*10 23.76Porter, Houston
Greenwood 12*10 23.76Bailey, Cayden
South Warren 1212 23.77Jones, Eli
O'Boro Catholic 1213 23.81Johnson, Ben
Apollo 1114 23.86Brock, Emmitt
Madisonville NH  9*15 24.09Soriano, Sy
Owensboro 10*15 24.09Lippert, Ethan

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
McCracken Co 121 50.99Suitor, Kaleb

23.77 50.99
Russell Co 102 52.25Phillips, Jacob

24.73 52.25
Bowling Green 113 52.96Woodall, Warren

24.81 52.96
Murray 104 53.88Turley, Gabe

24.89 53.88

South Warren  95 56.10Skeric, Lari
25.88 56.10

Central Hardin 106 56.86Norton, Jacob
26.30 56.86

Bowling Green 107 57.10Dinan, James
26.93 57.10

Elizabethtown 10*8 58.37Sloan, Nicholas
27.72 58.37

Fort Cambell 11*8 58.37Stultz, John
27.26 58.37

Pulaski Co 1010 58.96Lewis, Owen
27.56 58.96

Apollo 1111 59.31Brock, Emmitt
27.12 59.31

Meade Co  812 59.90Pickett, Matthew
27.00 59.90

Hopkins Co Cent  913 1:01.28Ray, Alex
29.14 1:01.28

Owensboro 1014 1:01.30Baur, Max
28.65 1:01.30

Elizabethtown 1015 1:01.83Martin, Sam
29.14 1:01.83

Elizabethtown 1016 1:02.23Burks, Luke
29.70 1:02.23

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Murray  91 46.12Tobergte, Kellie

22.30 46.12
Marion Co 122 48.48Willett, Jackson

23.15 48.48
Central Hardin 103 48.90Huerth, Lochlan

23.59 48.90
Pulaski Co 114 51.02Misinay, Tobias

24.48 51.02
Bowling Green 125 51.81Grifϐin, Tristan

24.78 51.81
Allen-Scottsvile 116 51.94Porter, Houston

25.57 51.94
Greenwood 127 51.99Bailey, Cayden

25.22 51.99
South Warren  98 52.24Aganovic, Kenan

25.41 52.24
Madisonville NH 109 52.40Bunch, Gavin

24.87 52.40
Muhlenberg Co 1110 52.46Bletzinger, Ethan

25.05 52.46
South Warren  711 52.96Walters, Noah

25.76 52.96
Logan Co 1012 53.51Dilliha, Aiden

25.79 53.51
Meade Co 1213 53.54Moore, Landen

25.19 53.54
Meade Co 1114 55.29Kresse, Tyler

25.52 55.29
Allen-Scottsvile 1115 55.91Taylor, Kash

27.11 55.91
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Henderson Co 1216 55.98Boggess, Ty
27.19 55.98

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Bowling Green 111 4:49.84Verduzco, Alfonso

25.56 53.15 1:22.00 1:51.57
2:20.83 2:51.14 3:21.53 3:51.69
4:21.44 4:49.84

Elizabethtown 102 4:51.62Preen, Zachary
26.26 54.78 1:23.59 1:53.04

2:22.82 2:52.30 3:22.20 3:52.27
4:22.45 4:51.62

Bowling Green  93 5:03.64Verduzco, Matias
27.22 56.68 1:27.04 1:57.82

2:29.07 3:00.44 3:31.52 4:03.03
4:33.81 5:03.64

Greenwood 104 5:04.79Moseley, Caden
27.11 56.91 1:27.58 1:58.44

2:29.53 3:00.95 3:32.36 4:03.74
4:34.64 5:04.79

Barren Co 115 5:09.76Harper, Grant
27.17 57.35 1:28.05 1:59.46

2:31.07 3:03.02 3:35.38 4:07.88
4:39.96 5:09.76

Madisonville NH  96 5:10.10Soriano, Sy
26.29 55.63 1:26.81 1:58.73

2:30.73 3:02.80 3:35.52 4:08.03
4:40.09 5:10.10

Meade Co 127 5:14.26Slack, Paul
27.94 58.76 1:30.04 2:02.11

2:34.44 3:06.88 3:39.33 4:11.67
4:43.63 5:14.26

Elizabethtown  88 5:23.92Braeger, Aden
27.69 59.37 1:32.12 2:04.79

2:38.22 3:11.62 3:44.61 4:18.77
4:51.59 5:23.92

South Warren  99 5:25.12Gregory-Mabrey, Warren
29.11 1:01.01 1:33.44 2:05.74

2:38.64 3:11.89 3:45.12 4:19.05
4:52.42 5:25.12

Murray 1110 5:28.28McCallum, Mason
28.02 59.45 1:32.34 2:05.81

2:39.55 3:13.34 3:48.08 4:21.89
4:55.60 5:28.28

South Warren  811 5:37.84Areϐkin, Artemiy
29.93 1:02.23 1:35.75 2:09.58

2:44.24 3:18.95 3:54.61 4:29.54
5:04.04 5:37.84

Marion Co 1112 5:41.64May, Kirkland
29.35 1:03.05 1:38.40 2:13.95

2:49.76 3:24.97 4:00.75 4:35.82
5:10.75 5:41.64

Adair Co 1113 5:42.52Ballou, Nathan
30.35 1:02.99 1:37.07 2:12.14

2:46.95 3:22.14 3:57.35
5:08.26 5:42.52

Apollo  914 5:48.33Boling, Keaton
29.98 1:03.20 1:37.92 2:13.32

2:48.47 3:24.13 3:59.92 4:36.40
5:12.63 5:48.33

Murray 1015 5:50.22Eye, Cooper
29.65 1:02.71 1:37.20 2:12.80

2:48.73 3:24.51 4:01.53 4:37.93
5:14.48 5:50.22

Daviess Co  816 5:55.81Embry, Caden
32.34 1:06.24 1:41.99 2:18.40

2:54.69 3:31.18 4:07.70 4:43.92
5:20.27 5:55.81

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:30.61Murray

1) Turley, Gabe 10 2) McCallum, Mason 11
3) Cochran, Colden 8 4) Tobergte, Kellie 9

22.43 45.94 1:09.81 1:30.61
2 1:34.31Bowling Green

1) Neal, Cooper 12 2) Gover, Hamilton 11
3) Verduzco, Matias 9 4) Grifϐin, Tristan 12

23.86 47.52 1:10.99 1:34.31
3 1:35.51Meade Co

1) Moore, Landen 12 2) Reardon, Joshua 9
3) Pickett, Michael 11 4) Kresse, Tyler 11

23.63 47.93 1:11.71 1:35.51
4 1:36.43Marion Co

1) Palagi, Will 12 2) Knopp, Ethan 12
3) Johnson, Lucas 10 4) Willett, Jackson 12

24.44 49.61 1:14.20 1:36.43
5 1:37.73Pulaski Co

1) Browing, Hayden 11 2) Baird, John David 11
3) Lewis, Owen 10 4) Misinay, Tobias 11

25.52 51.05 1:14.79 1:37.73
6 1:37.84Central Hardin

1) Norton, Jacob 10 2) VanZant, Clark 11
3) Minton, Chase 10 4) Huerth, Lochlan 10

23.41 49.49 1:15.72 1:37.84
7 1:38.44South Warren

1) Walters, Noah 7 2) Areϐkin, Artemiy 8
3) Kyaw, Artit 9 4) Davis, Anson 11

24.17 48.93 1:14.30 1:38.44
8 1:38.66Madisonville NH

1) Brown, JD 9 2) Gamblin, Jude 9
3) Soriano, Sy 9 4) Bunch, Gavin 10

25.77 50.48 1:15.17 1:38.66
9 1:39.10Franklin Simpson

1) Alexander, Kody 12 2) Satterly, Sam 9
3) Zeman, Tucker 8 4) Brown, Payton 12

24.39 49.49 1:14.35 1:39.10
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(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

10 1:39.59O'Boro Catholic
1) Padgett, Leo 12 2) Danetz, Jeremy 10
3) Coyne, Vince 7 4) Johnson, Ben 12

24.50 50.76 1:16.12 1:39.59
11 1:39.70North Hardin

1) Harness, Hayes 9 2) Hester, Carson 9
3) Garcia, Vicente 11 4) Parker, Andrew 12

24.71 49.89 1:14.32 1:39.70
12 1:40.24Greenwood

1) Moseley, Caden 10 2) Francis, Dylan 8
3) Basham, Jacob 12 4) Bailey, Cayden 12

25.22 52.05 1:16.60 1:40.24
13 1:40.78Daviess Co

1) Neves, Victor 11 2) Sosh, Caleb 9
3) Burton, Mack 9 4) Higdon, Jackson 12

26.08 51.20 1:16.21 1:40.78
14 1:44.69Elizabethtown

1) Braeger, Aden 8 2) Williams, Matthew 10
3) Toms, Owen 9 4) Burks, Luke 10

26.19 53.41 1:19.52 1:44.69
15 1:47.63Allen-Scottsvile

1) Taylor, Kash 11 2) Cornwell, Landen 11
3) Rosado, Raul 11 4) Porter, Houston 11

25.63 55.96 1:24.15 1:47.63
16 1:56.55Owensboro

1) Johnson, Camden 10 2) Joachin, Dakota 10
3) Strobel, Dawson 10 4) Miller, Nash 10

27.74 59.55 1:28.36 1:56.55
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Bowling Green 111 53.63Woodall, Warren

26.36 53.63
South Warren 102 54.14Bosse, Brian

26.07 54.14
Muhlenberg Co  93 57.07Mahlosky, Cash

27.72 57.07
South Warren  74 58.44Walters, Noah

28.83 58.44
Owensboro 105 58.74Lippert, Ethan

27.98 58.74
Elizabethtown 106 58.93Martin, Sam

28.42 58.93
Fort Cambell 127 59.01Sharp, Brody

27.33 59.01
Marion Co 118 59.25May, Kirkland

28.21 59.25
Bowling Green  99 1:01.21Verduzco, Matias

30.49 1:01.21
Murray  710 1:02.31Holland, Trenton

30.65 1:02.31
Elizabethtown 1011 1:03.92Williams, Matthew

31.07 1:03.92
Madisonville NH 1112 1:04.70Soriano, Reese

31.54 1:04.70

Russell Co  913 1:05.19Coe, Ethan
31.59 1:05.19

Henderson Co  914 1:06.57Mays, Max
32.42 1:06.57

Bowling Green 1115 1:07.44Doyle, Jack
32.80 1:07.44

Apollo  916 1:08.36Boling, Keaton
33.02 1:08.36

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Adair Co 121 57.78Rich, Luke

26.90 57.78
Bowling Green 122 1:01.87Neal, Cooper

28.77 1:01.87
Fort Cambell 113 1:01.93Weisbrich, Jonah

29.03 1:01.93
Central Hardin 104 1:03.72Norton, Jacob

29.66 1:03.72
South Warren 125 1:03.82Jones, Eli

29.37 1:03.82
Muhlenberg Co 106 1:04.88Knowles, Carter

30.38 1:04.88
Meade Co 127 1:04.91Boyer, Ian

29.80 1:04.91
Murray 118 1:05.94McCallum, Mason

31.47 1:05.94
O'Boro Catholic 129 1:06.08Johnson, Ben

31.26 1:06.08
South Warren  910 1:07.19Kyaw, Artit

31.90 1:07.19
Campbellsville  911 1:07.57Gray, Laityn

31.02 1:07.57
O'Boro Catholic  712 1:08.01Coyne, Vince

31.97 1:08.01
Bowling Green 1113 1:08.04Gover, Hamilton

31.36 1:08.04
Murray  814 1:08.86Cochran, Colden

33.39 1:08.86
Henderson Co 1215 1:09.15Green, Aidan

31.55 1:09.15
Henderson Co  816 1:09.54Thompson, Boone

32.92 1:09.54
 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 3:20.65Bowling Green

1) Woodall, Warren 11 2) Grifϐin, Tristan 12
3) Verduzco, Matias 9 4) Verduzco, Alfonso 11

23.47 49.06 1:13.51 1:40.64
2:05.14 2:31.16 2:55.08 3:20.65

2 3:28.03South Warren
1) Jones, Eli 12 2) Skeric, Lari 9
3) Aganovic, Kenan 9 4) Bosse, Brian 10

25.16 55.09 1:19.84 1:46.15
2:11.00 2:37.92 3:01.93 3:28.03



Kentucky HS AA State Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 5
1st Round KHSAA Swimming & Diving Championships

Site #1 Russell County High School, Russell Springs, Kentucky
Results - Saturday 1st Round KHSAA Boys Session

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

3 3:28.77Elizabethtown
1) Martin, Sam 10 2) Sloan, Nicholas 10
3) Burks, Luke 10 4) Preen, Zachary 10

25.45 52.63 1:17.86 1:45.77
2:11.58 2:39.61 3:03.12 3:28.77

4 3:29.45Russell Co
1) Phillips, Jacob 10 2) Hart, Ethan 8
3) Kislan, Ben 10 4) Coe, Ethan 9

23.49 49.20 1:14.01 1:43.26
2:08.20 2:36.37 3:01.63 3:29.45

5 3:30.40Meade Co
1) Pickett, Michael 11 2) Slack, Paul 12
3) Boyer, Ian 12 4) Moore, Landen 12

25.04 53.15 1:18.98 1:46.38
2:11.33 2:38.60 3:03.01 3:30.40

6 3:31.25Marion Co
1) May, Kirkland 11 2) Johnson, Lucas 10
3) Palagi, Will 12 4) Willett, Jackson 12

26.14 54.39 1:20.21 1:49.00
2:14.12 2:43.26 3:06.26 3:31.25

7 3:35.87Muhlenberg Co
1) Bletzinger, Ethan 11 2) Bletzinger, Landon 7
3) Mahlosky, Cash 9 4) Knowles, Carter 10

25.13 52.49 1:19.90 1:50.85
2:15.45 2:42.92 3:08.23 3:35.87

8 3:36.02Madisonville NH
1) Brown, JD 9 2) Soriano, Reese 11
3) Soriano, Sy 9 4) Bunch, Gavin 10

26.07 55.33 1:21.99 1:51.50
2:16.10 2:43.89 3:07.84 3:36.02

9 3:38.18Fort Cambell
1) Stultz, John 11 2) Szody, Luke 9
3) Weisbrich, Jonah 11 4) Sharp, Brody 12

25.65 53.48 1:21.78 1:52.60
2:18.38 2:47.08 3:11.57 3:38.18

10 3:44.74Daviess Co
1) Neves, Victor 11 2) Sosh, Caleb 9
3) Randolph, Emerick 12 4) Higdon, Jackson 12

27.33 57.76 1:13.09 1:55.09
2:19.84 2:48.23 3:14.67 3:44.74

11 3:47.51Adair Co
1) Ballou, Nathan 11 2) Wilson, Preston 10
3) Rowe, William 12 4) Rich, Luke 12

27.71 57.23 1:26.10 1:57.83
2:25.61 2:57.89 3:21.63 3:47.51

12 3:49.49Murray
1) Holland, Trenton 7 2) Barnard, Zayne 10
3) Eye, Cooper 10 4) Cochran, Colden 8

27.74 57.34 1:25.26 1:56.97
2:22.69 2:53.11 3:19.92 3:49.49

13 3:53.24Henderson Co
1) Mays, Max 9 2) Thompson, Boone 8
3) Green, Aidan 12 4) Boggess, Ty 12

28.22 1:00.46 1:28.74 2:00.45
2:27.08 2:57.65 3:24.52 3:53.24

14 3:59.30McCracken Co
1) Knight, Corbin 12 2) Suitor, Kaleb 12
3) Stephens, Jake 9 4) Reed, Noah 9

26.11 56.53 1:19.17 1:44.97
2:13.62 2:47.91 3:22.84 3:59.30

15 4:00.85Allen-Scottsvile
1) Rosado, Raul 11 2) Drummond, Max 9
3) Taylor, Kash 11 4) Porter, Houston 11

29.60 1:02.90 1:32.80 2:10.63
2:37.12 3:06.36 3:32.23 4:00.85

16 4:15.50Logan Co
1) Dilliha, Collin 9 2) Burgess, Cooper 7
3) Winchester, Neal 8 4) Dilliha, Aiden 10

27.18 57.34 1:31.03 2:08.76
2:41.34 3:20.52 3:46.60 4:15.50


